FOR MATH DEPARTMENT USE ONLY
FALL 2012 MATH10021-10024: BASIC ALGEBRA
Key:
FOR MATH DEPARTMENT USE ONLY
IMPORTANT INFO:
Regular Sections:
H1: 8/27/2012 to 10/17/2012 (52 days)
   Last day to add/drop: 9/1/2012

End: 1/18/2013
**Open the repeat sections about 1 week before H2 starts.**
Section Numbering System:
H1  001-020
H2  101-120 (+ 100 from corresponding H1)
OL1 021-040 (+ 20 from H1)
H2 Repeat  151-169 (+ 150 from corresponding H1)
Cross-over  081-100
FOR MATH DEPARTMENT USE ONLY
FALL 2012 MATH10021-10024: BASIC ALGEBRA
Key:
FOR MATH DEPARTMENT USE ONLY
TIME: 7:45am - 8:35am
DAYS: MTWR
INSTRUCTOR:  Carol Steiner
1A)                         H1           Max: 240 2A)                       H2            Max: 240
10020 - 001
CRN: 19131
10021 - 101
CRN: 19547
10021 - 001
CRN: 19139
10022 - 101
CRN: 19610
10022 - 001
CRN: 19211
10023 - 101
CRN: 19707
10023 - 001
CRN: 19262
10024 - 101
CRN: 19785
10024 - 001
CRN: 19319
Open Learning 2A)          Repeat Sections
 10021 - 021
CRN:                                       Max: 25
10020 - 151
CRN: 19542
 10022 - 021
CRN:                                       Max: 25
10023 - 021
CRN:                                       Max: 25
10024 - 021
CRN:                                       Max: 25
TIME: 11:00am – 11:50am
DAYS: MTWR
INSTRUCTOR:  Tuyet Pham
1B)                        H1            Max: 240 2B)                        H2           Max: 240
10020 - 002
CRN: 19132
10021 - 102
CRN: 19548
10021 - 002
CRN: 19140
10022 - 102
CRN: 19611
10022 - 002
CRN: 19212
10023 - 102
CRN: 19708
10023 - 002
CRN: 19263
10024 - 102
CRN: 19786
10024 - 002
CRN: 19320
Open Learning 2B)           Repeat Sections
 10021 - 022
CRN:                                       Max: 25
10020 - 152
CRN: 19543
 10022 - 022